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"Cornell University press'

1. Ludwig Wittgenstein, On Certainty,
ed. G. E. M. Anscombe and G. H.
Von Wright. English translation by
D. Paul and G.E.M. Anscombe
(Oxford, 1969) Paragraph 166.

2. incoherent

3. Lawn chair

4. unreflective

5. the principle of the continuity of na-
ture

6. Lavoisier

7. World-picture

8. framework principles

9. system

10. confirmation

11. disconfirmation

12. verification
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13. Justification

14. evidence

15. proofs

16. Language-game
17. idiosyncrasies
18. conjecture

19. intellect

20. memory-report

e 2

Pl b
Norman Malcolm, “The Groundless-
ness of Belief,” in Reason and Re-
ligion, edited by Stuart C. Brown.
Copyright © 1977 by the Royal Insti-
tute of Philosophy.
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47. Law of Induction

48. surmise

49. self-justifying

50. credentials

51. object

52. picture

53. super-picture

54, super-likeness

55. symbol

56. Roger Trigg

57. commitment

58. Reason and Commitment (Cam-
bridge, 1973), P.75.

59. acts

60. prayer

61 worship

62. confession

63. thanks giving

64. sacraments

65. bad conscience

66. the Creeds

67. articles of Faith

68. heresies

69. Friedrich Nietzsche, Beyond Good
and Evil, trans. R. J. Hollingdale,
para.58.

21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

memory-belief
datum

content

mental state
intrinsically
performance output
instruction input
Idea

Common Nature
Rule

Structure
pathology
discernment
recognition
understanding
causation

Image
Cognitive State
Feeling

Sample

explanatory constructions

paradigm

43. form of life

44,

Savior

45, Judge

46.

Source



